107
120
131
133
148
149
165

220
221
222
267
260

CLASS OF 2026 COURSE REQUEST WORKSHEET

SOPHOMORES IN 2023-2024

All course selections will be reviewed with students during their individual planning session.

BUSINESS

Keyboarding for Info. Processing
Intro to Business

Intro Acctg., Finance & Excel
College Accounting

Economics

Marketing

Sports & Entertain. Marketing

ENGLISH

Honors English II

CP English I

English II

Journalism

Communication & Presentation

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCES

403
408
415
422

015
023
026
028
032
051%*
052
079
054
055
058
086
062
063
072
085
074

622
623

Culinary Arts I
Culinary Arts II
Child Development
Childhood Education

FINE ARTS — ART/MUSIC

Art Foundations
Drawing

Painting

Pottery
Photography

Jazz Band

Band

Indep Musical Studies
Music Technology
Band/Chorus
Chorus

Treble Choir
Guitar

Electric Piano
Music Theory
Chamber Choir
Theater Studies

MATHEMATICS

CP Algebra I Part A
CP Algebra I Part B
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628
629
630*
631
640
655
661
662
650*

914

721
722
770
772
780
781

841
845

Algebra IA
Algebra IB
Honors Algebra 11
CP Algebra II
Algebra I1
Intermediate Math
CP Geometry

Std. Geometry
Honors Geometry

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Wellness/PE 10

SCIENCE

CP Biology
Biology
UCONN Bio I
UCONN Bio II
Honors Bio |
Honors Bio 11

SOCIAL STUDIES
Russian & Eastern Studies
Native American Studies
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TECHNOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE

502
532
542
544
552
570
571
172
176
181
560
504

311
321
331
351
361
371
350

Intro to Tech

Power & Trans. Technology
CAD/Drafting 1
CAD/Drafting 11

Print Media/Graphics I
Principles of Engineering
Intro. To Eng. Design

Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin.
Digital App. Programming I
Digital App. Programming II

Video Production & Broadcasting

Robotics

WORLD LANGUAGE
French I

French 11

French 11T

Spanish I

Spanish IT

Spanish I11

Preliminary Spanish
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