## CLASS OF 2026 COURSE REQUEST WORKSHEET SOPHOMORES IN 2023-2024

All course selections will be reviewed with students during their individual planning session.

107 120 131 133 148 149 165	BUSINESS Keyboarding for Info. Processing Intro to Business Intro Acctg., Finance & Excel College Accounting Economics Marketing Sports & Entertain. Marketing	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	628 629 630* 631 640 655 661 662	Algebra IB Honors Algebra II CP Algebra II Algebra II Intermediate Math CP Geometry	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
103	Sports & Entertain. Marketing	[ ]	650*		[]
220 221 222	ENGLISH Honors English II CP English II English II	[ ] [ ] [ ]	914	PHYSICAL EDUCATION Wellness/PE 10	[]
267 260	Journalism Communication & Presentation	[]	721 722 770		[]
	LY & CONSUMER SCIENCES		772	UCONN Bio II	[]
403 408 415	Culinary Arts I Culinary Arts II Child Development	[ ] [ ] [ ]	780 781		[]
422	Childhood Education	[]	841	SOCIAL STUDIES Russian & Eastern Studies	гэ
			845		[ ] [ ]
			015	Native Afficilean Studies	1 1
	FINE ARTS – ART/MUSIC				
015	Art Foundations	[]	TECH	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE	<u> </u>
023	Art Foundations Drawing	[ ]	TECH 502	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech	 <u>}</u> [ ]
023 026	Art Foundations Drawing Painting	[ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology	<u>:</u> []
023 026 028	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery	[ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I	<u>}</u> [ ] [ ]
023 026 028 032	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography	[ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II	[ ] [ ]
023 026 028 032 051*	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I	[] [] []
023 026 028 032 051* 052	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering	[ ] [ ]
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design	[] [] [] []
023 026 028 032 051* 052	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory Chamber Choir	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504	Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I French II	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory Chamber Choir Theater Studies	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I French II French III	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072 085 074	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory Chamber Choir Theater Studies	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504 311 321 331 351	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I French II French III Spanish I	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072 085 074	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory Chamber Choir Theater Studies	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504  311 321 331 351 361	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I French II French III Spanish I Spanish II	
023 026 028 032 051* 052 079 054 055 058 086 062 063 072 085 074	Art Foundations Drawing Painting Pottery Photography Jazz Band Band Indep Musical Studies Music Technology Band/Chorus Chorus Treble Choir Guitar Electric Piano Music Theory Chamber Choir Theater Studies	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	TECH 502 532 542 544 552 570 571 172 176 181 560 504 311 321 331 351	NOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE Intro to Tech Power & Trans. Technology CAD/Drafting I CAD/Drafting II Print Media/Graphics I Principles of Engineering Intro. To Eng. Design Intro. Comp. Sci. Prin. Digital App. Programming I Digital App. Programming II Video Production & Broadcasting Robotics  WORLD LANGUAGE French I French II French III Spanish II Spanish III	